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1. Which article of the Indian Constitution has the provision of the Finance
Commission in India?

  Article 275
 Article 280
 Article 265
 Article 360

2. Which article has the provision that the union government will provide grants-in-
aid to the state government?

 Article 275
 Article 280
 Article 265
 Article 360

3.  Which article of the Indian constitution says that “Parliament has the power to
make laws on any matter in the state list if a proclamation of emergency is in
operation?
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 Article 256
 Article 249
 Article 275
 Article 365

4. Election of members of Rajya Sabha is taken from:

 Constitution Of Japan
 Constitution Of South Africa
 Constitution Of USA
 Constitution Of Ireland

5. The numbers of members of Rajya Sabha from states and union Territories is:

 238
 250
  235
 220

 Submit 


